2015 TOWN OF HIGHLANDS YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date Time Home Team Away Team
Sat 4/25/2015 11:00 AM WHITE SOX YANKEES
Sat 4/25/2015 1:00 PM ORIOLES ROYALS
Mon 4/27/2015 5:45 PM ROYALS YANKEES
Tue 4/28/2015 5:45 PM WHITE SOX ORIOLES
Wed 4/29/2015 5:45 PM ROYALS WHITE SOX
Fri 5/1/2015 5:45 PM YANKEES ORIOLES
Sat 5/2/2015 1:00 PM YANKEES WHITE SOX
Sat 5/2/2015 3:30 PM ROYALS ORIOLES
Mon 5/4/2015 5:45 PM YANKEES ROYALS
Tue 5/5/2015 5:45 PM ORIOLES WHITE SOX
Wed 5/6/2015 5:45 PM WHITE SOX ROYALS

Fri 5/8/2015 5:45 PM ORIOLES YANKEES
Sat 5/9/2015 1:00 PM WHITE SOX YANKEES
Sat 5/9/2015 3:30 PM ORIOLES ROYALS
Mon 5/11/2015 5:45 PM ROYALS YANKEES
Tue 5/12/2015 5:45 PM WHITE SOX ORIOLES
Wed 5/13/2015 5:45 PM ROYALS WHITE SOX
Fri 5/15/2015 5:45 PM YANKEES ORIOLES
Sat 5/16/2015 1:00 PM YANKEES WHITE SOX
Sat 5/16/2015 3:30 PM ROYALS ORIOLES
Mon 5/18/2015 5:45 PM YANKEES ROYALS
Tue 5/19/2015 5:45 PM ORIOLES WHITE SOX
Wed 5/20/2015 5:45 PM WHITE SOX ROYALS
Thu 5/21/2015 5:45 PM ORIOLES YANKEES

**Each Line Denotes New Pitching Week**
Thursdays, Saturdays @ 5pm on Sundays after 1pm
are reserved for Rainouts. Rainouts must follow same

weekly

pitching rules.




